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Series Results - Australian Championship 2021. Note: Drop Number: 1

Team
AUS01-
21*

17-Jan

AUS02-
21*

24-Jan

AUS03-
21*

24-Jan

AUS04-
21*

31-Jan

AUS05-
21*

31-Jan

AUS06-
21*

07-Feb

AUS07-
21*

07-Feb

AUS08-
21*

14-Feb

AUS09-
21*

21-Feb
Total HighestDrop

New
Total Position

Tech2 (Jack Macartney,
Charlie Wyatt, Lewis
Brake)

1 1 1 2 4 5 1 1 2 18 5 13 1

Smeg (Michael Coxon
Jnr, Ricky Bridge , Trent
Barnabas)

2 2 2 1 1 3 3 2 18 34 18 16 2

Noakesailing (Sean
Langman, Ed Powys,
Josh Porebski)

3 5 4 6 6 2 6 4 6 42 6 36 3

Yandoo Winning Group
(John Winning Jnr, Seve
Jarvin, Sam Newton)

4 6 7 3 17 9 7 3 1 57 17 40 4

Finport Finance / Breene
& Breene Solicitors
(Keagan York, Kurt
Fatouris, Phil Marshall)

6 3 5 7 3 4 10 19 4 61 19 42 5

Shaw & Partners
Financial Services (Jim
Colley, Shaun Conner,
Harry Bethwaite)

19 7 6 4 2 10 2 6 8 64 19 45 6

Yandoo (John Winning
Snr, Fang Warren, Mike
Kennedy)

5 8 8 5 11 8 4 5 9 63 11 52 7

Andoo (Marcus Ashley
Jones, Cam Gundy,
Jeronimo Harrison)

7 4 3 9 9 6 15 19 3 75 19 56 8

The Oak Double Bay / 4
Pines (Aron Everett,
Courtney Mahar, Charlie
Gundy)

8 11 16 14 8 1 9 7 5 79 16 63 9

thekitchenmaker.com.au
(Jordan Girdis, Lachlan
Doyle, Tom Quigley)

10 16 16 8 5 15 8 8 10 96 16 80 10

Birkenhead Point Marina
(Tim Westwood, Alex
Chittenden, Felix
Daverio)

11 16 16 10 13 14 5 9 12 106 16 90 11

Vintec (Tom Cunich, Alex
Marinelli, Harry Hall) 12 9 10 12 12 12 18 10 15 110 18 92 12

Noakes Blue (Yvette
Heritage, Rory Cox, Ollie
Scott Mackie)

9 19 19 11 7 11 16 11 11 114 19 95 13

AppliancesOnline.com.au
(Simon Nearn, Brandon
Buynik, Kurt Fatouros)

18 10 9 16 10 7 13 19 18 120 19 101 14

Lazarus Capital Partners
(Lachlan Steel, Jerome
Watts, Matt Doyle)

16 16 11 13 14 16 12 13 13 124 16 108 15

Ilve (Pedro Vozone, Cam
Walker, Paddy Bannon) 15 16 16 15 15 17 14 12 14 134 17 117 16

Bird and Bear ( John
Walton) 13 19 19 19 19 19 19 14 7 148 19 129 17

Rag & Famish Hotel
(Anthony Young, Matt
Pearce, Dan Phillips)

14 19 19 19 19 13 11 19 19 152 19 133 18


